
 

 

 
 

 

1. Name of Listed Entity:Titan Company Limited 
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security:  TITAN 
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b 
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Mar-2018  
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:- 

 

S. No.  Particulars Yes/No  
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid 

up shares? 
No  

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible 

Securities? 
No  

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against 

which depository receipts are issued? 
No  

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No  
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or 

otherwise encumbered? 
No  

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential 

Voting Rights? 
No  

7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No  
 

 
 

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 
 

Catego 
ry  
(I) 

Category of 
shareholder 

(II) 

Nos. of 
shareh 
olders 

No. of fully 
paid up 
equity 

No. of 
Partly 
paid-up 

No. of 
shares 

underlying 

Total 
nos. 

shares 

Shareholding 
as a % of total 
no. of shares 

Number of Voting Rights 
held in each class of 

securities 

No. of 
Shares 

Underlying 

Shareholding , 
as a % assuming 
full conversion 

Number of 
Locked in 

shares 

Number of 
Shares 

pledged or 

Number of 
equity 

shares held 
(III) shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible  otherwise in 

held shares Receipts (VII) = per SCRR, convertible securities ( as a (XII) encumbered dematerializ 
(IV) held (VI) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (XIII) ed form 

(V) (VI) (VIII) (including diluted share  

(XIV) No of Voting 
Rights 

Total 
as a 
% of 

(A+B+ 
C) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 
held 
(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 

Share 
s held 

(b) 

As a % of Warrants) capital) 
(A+B+C2) (X)  Clas 

s 
eg: 
X 

Clas 
s 

eg:y 

Tot 
al 

(XI)= (VII)+(X) 
As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

A Promoter & 6 4697019 0 0 469701 52.91 4697 0 469 52.91 0 52.91 0 0.00   46970192



 

 

 
 

 

Promoter 

Group 

20 920 0192

0 

701

920 

0 

B Public 13161

4 

4180842

40 

0 0 418084

240 

47.09 4180

8424

0 

0 418

084

240 

47.09 0 47.09 0 0.00   40227476

6 

C Non 

Promoter- 

Non Public 

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

C1 Shares 

underlying 

DRs 

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

C2 Shares held 

by 

Employee 

Trusts 

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

 Total 13162

0 

8877861

60 

0 0 887786

160 

100.00 8877

8616

0 

0 887

786

160 

100.0

0 

0 100.00 0 0.00   87197668

6 



 

 

 
 

 

 
 
 

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 
 
 Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of 

of the (II) shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g , as a % Locked in Shares equity 
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held 

(I) (III) up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (XII) otherwise in 
equity held Receipts (VII = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (XIII) ed form 
s held  No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

(including convertible No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 
(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 

share 
s held 

(b) 

(XIV) 
(IV) As a % of Warrants) securities ( 

(A+B+C2) (X) as a 
(VIII) percentage Class 

X 
Class 

Y 
Tot 
al of diluted 

share 
capital) 
(XI) = 

(VII)+(X) as a 
% of 

A+B+C2 

1 Indian  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

a Individuals/Hi

ndu undivided 

Family 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

b Central 

Government/ 

State 

Government(s

) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

c Financial 

Institutions/ 

Banks 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

d Any Other 

(specify) 

 6 46970

1920 

0 0 469701

920 

52.91 46970

1920 

0 469

701

920 

52.91 0 52.91 0 0.00   46970192

0 

 Bodies 

Corporate 

 6 46970

1920 

0 0 469701

920 

52.91 46970

1920 

0 469

701

920 

52.91 0 52.91 0 0.00   46970192

0 

 TAMILNAD

U 

INDUSTRIA

L 

AAA

CT34

09P 

1 24747

6720 

0 0 247476

720 

27.88 24747

6720 

0 247

476

720 

27.88 0 27.88 0 0.00   24747672

0 



 

 

 
 

 

DEVELOPM

ENT 

CORPORATI

ON LTD 

 TATA SONS 

LIMITED 

AAA

CT40

60A 

1 18505

8900 

0 0 185058

900 

20.84 18505

8900 

0 185

058

900 

20.84 0 20.84 0 0.00   18505890

0 

 TATA 

INVESTMEN

T 

CORPORATI

ON 

LIMITED 

AAA

CT41

20F 

1 17875

640 

0 0 178756

40 

2.01 17875

640 

0 178

756

40 

2.01 0 2.01 0 0.00   17875640 

 TATA 

CHEMICALS 

LIMITED 

AAA

CT40

59M 

1 13826

180 

0 0 138261

80 

1.56 13826

180 

0 138

261

80 

1.56 0 1.56 0 0.00   13826180 

 EWART 

INVESTMEN

TS LIMITED 

AAA

CE25

46C 

1 49644

80 

0 0 496448

0 

0.56 49644

80 

0 496

448

0 

0.56 0 0.56 0 0.00   4964480 

 PIEM 

HOTELS 

LIMITED 

AAA

CP83

76M 

1 50000

0 

0 0 500000 0.06 50000

0 

0 500

000 

0.06 0 0.06 0 0.00   500000 

 Sub-Total 

(A)(1) 

 6 46970

1920 

0 0 469701

920 

52.91 46970

1920 

0 469

701

920 

52.91 0 52.91 0 0.00   46970192

0 

2 Foreign  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

a Individuals 

(Non-

Resident 

Individuals/ 

Foreign 

Individuals) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

b Government  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

c Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

d Foreign 

Portfolio 

Investor 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 



 

 

 
 

 

e Any Other 

(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

 Sub-Total 

(A)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

 Total 

Shareholding 

of Promoter 

and Promoter 

Group (A)= 

(A)(1)+(A)(2) 

 6 46970

1920 

0 0 469701

920 

52.91 46970

1920 

0 469

701

920 

52.91 0 52.91 0 0.00   46970192

0 

 

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 
 
 Category & Name 

of the 
Shareholders 

(I) 

PAN 
(II) 

Nos. of 
shareh 
older 
(III) 

No. of 
fully 
paid 
up 

equity 
share 
s held 

(IV) 

Partly 
paid-up 
equity 
shares 

held  
(V) 

Nos. of 
shares 

underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

(VI) 

Total 
nos. 

shares 
held  
VII = 

IV+V+VI 

Sharehol 
ding % 

calculate 
d as per 
SCRR, 
1957 

As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

VIII 

Number of Voting Rights held in 
each class of securities 

(IX) 

No. of 
Shares 

Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
(including 
Warrants) 

(X) 

Total 
shareholdin 
g , as a % 
assuming 

full 
conversion 

of 
convertible 
securities 

(as a 
percentage 
of diluted 

share 
capital) 

(XI) 

Number of 
Locked in 

shares 
(XII) 

Number of 
Shares 

pledged or 
otherwise 

encumbered 
(XIII) 

Number of 
equity 

shares held 
in 

dematerializ 
ed form 

(XIV) No of Voting Rights Total as 
a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 
(b) 

No. 
(No 

t 
ap 
pli 
ca 
ble 

) 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 

share 
s held 
(Not 

applic 
able) 
(b) 

Class 
X 

Class 
Y 

Tot 
al 

1 Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

a Mutual 

Funds/ 

 41 30743

734 

0 0 307437

34 

3.46 30743

734 

0 307

437

34 

3.46 0 3.46 0 0.00   30709534 

b Venture 

Capital Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

c Alternate 

Investment 

Funds 

 4 84907

2 

0 0 849072 0.10 84907

2 

0 849

072 

0.10 0 0.10 0 0.00   849072 

d Foreign 

Venture 

Capital 

Investors 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

e Foreign 

Portfolio 

 606 18396

7584 

0 0 183967

584 

20.72 18396

7584 

0 183

967

20.72 0 20.72 0 0.00   18394658

4 



 

 

 
 

 

Investors 584 

 FRANKLIN 

TEMPLETO

N 

INVESTMEN

T FUNDS 

AAB

CT53

10J 

1 92668

82 

0 0 926688

2 

1.04 92668

82 

0 926

688

2 

1.04 0 1.04 0 0.00   9266882 

 MATTHEWS 

PACIFIC 

TIGER 

FUND 

AAB

TM23

13F 

1 18618

799 

0 0 186187

99 

2.10 18618

799 

0 186

187

99 

2.10 0 2.10 0 0.00   18618799 

f Financial 

Institutions/ 

Banks 

 16 18526

0 

0 0 185260 0.02 18526

0 

0 185

260 

0.02 0 0.02 0 0.00   167110 

g Insurance 

Companies 

 11 22408

245 

0 0 224082

45 

2.52 22408

245 

0 224

082

45 

2.52 0 2.52 0 0.00   22408245 

 LIC OF 

INDIA 

CHILD 

FORTUNE 

PLUS 

GROWTH 

FUND 

AAA

CL05

82H 

1 18997

003 

0 0 189970

03 

2.14 18997

003 

0 189

970

03 

2.14 0 2.14 0 0.00   18997003 

h Provident 

Funds/ 

Pension 

Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

i Any Other 

(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

 Sub-Total 

(B)(1) 

 678 23815

3895 

0 0 238153

895 

26.82 23815

3895 

0 238

153

895 

26.82 0 26.82 0 0.00   23808054

5 

2 Central 

Government/ 

State 

Government(s

)/ President of 

 2 14959

55 

0 0 149595

5 

0.17 14959

55 

0 149

595

5 

0.17 0 0.17 0 0.00   1495955 



 

 

 
 

 

India 

 Sub-Total 

(B)(2) 

 2 14959

55 

0 0 149595

5 

0.17 14959

55 

0 149

595

5 

0.17 0 0.17 0 0.00   1495955 

3 Non-

institutions 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

a Individuals -  12472

5 

15926

6232 

0 0 159266

232 

17.94 15926

6232 

0 159

266

232 

17.94 0 17.94 0 0.00 0 0.00 14434950

8 

i Individual 

shareholders 

holding 

nominal share 

capital up to 

Rs. 2 lakhs. 

 12470

7 

76533

980 

0 0 765339

80 

8.62 76533

980 

0 765

339

80 

8.62 0 8.62 0 0.00   62109856 

ii Individual 

shareholders 

holding 

nominal share 

capital in 

excess of Rs. 

2 lakhs. 

 18 82732

252 

0 0 827322

52 

9.32 82732

252 

0 827

322

52 

9.32 0 9.32 0 0.00   82239652 

 JHUNJHUN

WALA 

REKHA 

RAKESH 

AAE

PJ219

1B 

1 14075

575 

0 0 140755

75 

1.59 14075

575 

0 140

755

75 

1.59 0 1.59 0 0.00   14075575 

 JHUNJHUN

WALA 

RAKESH 

RADHESHY

AM 

ACPP

J9449

M 

1 46727

645 

0 0 467276

45 

5.26 46727

645 

0 467

276

45 

5.26 0 5.26 0 0.00   46727645 

 RAKESH  

JHUNJHUN

WALA 

AAE

FR81

76J 

1 14305

000 

0 0 143050

00 

1.61 14305

000 

0 143

050

00 

1.61 0 1.61 0 0.00   14305000 

b NBFCs 

registered 

with RBI 

 11 4160 0 0 4160 0.00 4160 0 416

0 

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   4160 



 

 

 
 

 

c Employee 

Trusts 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

d Overseas 

Depositories 

(holding DRs) 

(balancing 

figure) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

e Any Other 

(specify) 

 6198 19163

998 

0 0 191639

98 

2.16 19163

998 

0 191

639

98 

2.16 0 2.16 0 0.00   18344598 

 Non-Resident 

Indian (NRI) 

 3279 49716

53 

0 0 497165

3 

0.56 49716

53 

0 497

165

3 

0.56 0 0.56 0 0.00   4223313 

 Trusts  19 31083

0 

0 0 310830 0.04 31083

0 

0 310

830 

0.04 0 0.04 0 0.00   310830 

 IEPF  1 15607

31 

0 0 156073

1 

0.18 15607

31 

0 156

073

1 

0.18 0 0.18 0 0.00   1560731 

 HUF  1707 96044

9 

0 0 960449 0.11 96044

9 

0 960

449 

0.11 0 0.11 0 0.00   960449 

 Clearing 

member 

 349 17575

92 

0 0 175759

2 

0.20 17575

92 

0 175

759

2 

0.20 0 0.20 0 0.00   1757592 

 Overseas 

Corporate 

Bodies 

 1 9000 0 0 9000 0.00 9000 0 900

0 

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   9000 

 Director or 

Director's 

Relatives 

 8 93362

0 

0 0 933620 0.11 93362

0 

0 933

620 

0.11 0 0.11 0 0.00   933620 

 Bodies 

Corporate 

 773 67596

51 

0 0 675965

1 

0.76 67596

51 

0 675

965

1 

0.76 0 0.76 0 0.00   6688591 

 Unclaimed or 

Suspense or 

Escrow 

Account 

 1 16584

10 

0 0 165841

0 

0.19 16584

10 

0 165

841

0 

0.19 0 0.19 0 0.00   1658410 

 Sub-Total  13093 17843 0 0 178434 20.10 178430 178 20.10 0 20.10 0 0.00   16269826



 

 

 
 

 

(B)(3) 4 4390 390 4390 434

390 

6 

 LLP  59 24205

1 

0 0 242051 0.03 24205

1 

0 242

051 

0.03 0 0.03 0 0.00   242051 

 Other  1 11 0 0 11 0.00 11 0 11 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   11 

 Total Public 

Shareholding 

(B)= 

(B)(1)+(B)(2)

+(B)(3) 

 13161

4 

41808

4240 

0 0 418084

240 

47.09 41808

4240 

0 418

084

240 

47.09 0 47.09 0 0.00   40227476

6 



 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 
 
 Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of 

of the (II) shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity 
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g , as a % shares pledged or shares held 

(I) (III) up shares Depository (VII = d as per Outstanding assuming (XII) otherwise in 
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) 1957 securities conversion (XIII) ed form 
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

(including of No. As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 

No. 
(No 

t 
ap 
pli 
ca 
ble 

) 

As a 
% of 
total 

share 
s held 
(Not 

applic 
able) 

(XIV) 
(IV) (A+B+C2) Warrants) convertible (Not 

(VIII) (X) securities ( Applicable) 
as a Class 

X 
Class 

Y 
Tot 
al percentage 

of diluted 
share 

capital) 
(XI) 

1 Custodian/DR 

Holder 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

2 Employee 

Benefit Trust 

(under SEBI 

(Share based 

Employee 

Benefit) 

Regulations, 

2014) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

 Total Non-

Promoter- 

Non Public 

Shareholding 

(C)= 

(C)(1)+(C)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

 

 

Table II- Unclaim Details 

 
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 
No. of shareholders No of share held 



 

 

 
 

 

 

 

Table III- Unclaim Details 

 
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 
No. of shareholders No of share held 

1481 1658410   

 

Table III- Person in Concert 

 
Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding 

Name of shareholder Name of PAC No. of share Holding % 

 


